Filename: TIDA01041BOM.xls
Variant: 001
Generated: 2/19/2019 10:08:37 AM
N/A
Designator Quantity Value Description PackageReference PartNumber Manufacturer Alternate PartNumber Alternate Manufacturer
!PCB1 1 Printed Circuit Board TIDA-01041 Any - -
C1, C3, C5,
C8, C16,
C19, C31,
C204
8 1000pF CAP, CERM, 1000 pF, 100 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0603 0603 C1608C0G2A102J080A
A
TDK
C2, C9,
C14, C17,
C197, C205
6 0.01uF CAP, CERM, 0.01 µF, 100 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603 06031C103KAT2A AVX
C4, C15,
C30, C201
4 0.015uF CAP, CERM, 0.015 µF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603 GRM188R71E153KA01
D
MuRata
C6, C33,
C34, C35,
C36, C37
6 1uF CAP, CERM, 1 µF, 100 V, +/- 10%, X7S, 0805 0805 C2012X7S2A105K125A
B
TDK
C7, C12,
C192, C195
4 0.22uF CAP, CERM, 0.22 µF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603 C1608X7R1H224K080A
B
TDK
C10, C43,
C193
3 2.2uF CAP, CERM, 2.2 µF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0805 0805 C2012X7R1C225K125A
B
TDK
C11, C47,
C48, C173,
C179,
C180,
C182,
C183, C194
9 1uF CAP, CERM, 1 µF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603 GRM188R71E105KA12
D
MuRata
C13, C72,
C73, C74,

A
TDK
C38 1 22uF CAP, AL, 22 µF, 100 V, +/- 20%, 0.55 ohm, SMD JA0 EMVH101ADA220MJA0
G
Chemi-Con
C39 1 10uF CAP, CERM, 10 µF, 100 V, +/- 20%, X7S, C5750X7S2A106M230K
B
TDK
C40 1 0.1uF CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 100 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0805 0805 C2012X7R2A104K125A
A
TDK
C41, C44,
C84, C91,
C93, C94,
C189
7 0.1uF CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 100 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603 GRM188R72A104KA35
D
MuRata
C42 1 180uF CAP, Aluminum Polymer, 180 µF, 16 V, +/- 20%, 0.016
ohm, HC0 SMD
HC0 APXA160ARA181MHC0
G
Chemi-Con
C45 1 330pF CAP, CERM, 330 pF, 100 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0603 0603 C1608C0G2A331J080A
A
TDK
C46 1 0.056uF CAP, CERM, 0.056 µF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603 GRM188R71H563KA93
D
MuRata
C49 1 1500pF CAP, CERM, 1500 pF, 100 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0603 0603 GRM1885C2A152JA01D MuRata
C50, C51,

ohm, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, D10xL10mm SMD
D10xL10mm HHXA800ARA390MJA0
G
Chemi-Con
C76, C77,
C78
3 1uF CAP, CERM, 1 uF, 100 V, +/- 10%, X7S, 0805 0805 C2012X7S2A105K125A
B
TDK
C79, C85,
C137,
C139, C140
5 0.01uF CAP, CERM, 0.01 uF, 100 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603 06031C103KAT2A AVX
C80, C81,
C95, C198
4 0.47uF CAP, CERM, 0.47 µF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603 GRM188R71C474KA88
D
MuRata
C87 1 10pF CAP, CERM, 10 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0603 0603 C0603C100J5GACTU Kemet
C89 1 0.1uF CAP, CERM, 0.1 uF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0603 0603 C1608X5R1H104K080A
A
TDK
C90 1 10uF CAP, CERM, 10 uF, 16 V, +/- 20%, X5R, 0603 0603 EMK107BBJ106MA-T Taiyo Yuden
C96, C97,
C99, C106,
C108,
C111,
C112,
C116,
C119,
C133,
C135, C146
12 0.1uF CAP, CERM, 0.1 uF, 25 V, +/- 5%, X7R, 0603 0603 06033C104JAT2A AVX
C100,
C104,
C105, C218
4 0.015uF CAP, CERM, 0.015 uF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603 GRM188R71C153KA01
D
MuRata
C107,
C109,
C117, C120
4 10uF CAP, CERM, 10 uF, 10 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0805 0805 GRM21BR71A106KE51
L
MuRata
Designator Quantity Value Description PackageReference PartNumber Manufacturer Alternate PartNumber Alternate Manufacturer
C110 1 0.01uF CAP, CERM, 0.01 uF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200
Grade 1, 0603
0603 GCM188R71H103KA37
D
MuRata
C113,
C114, C121
3 10pF CAP, CERM, 10 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0603 0603 GRM1885C1H100JA01
D
MuRata
C115 1 0.1uF CAP, CERM, 0.1 uF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0603 0603 GRM188R61C104KA01
D
MuRata
C118 1 1uF CAP, CERM, 1 uF, 6.3 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0603 0603 GRM188R60J105KA01D MuRata
C122,
C123,
C125, C126
4 1uF CAP, CERM, 1 uF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 1206 1206 12063C105KAT2A AVX
C124 1 10uF CAP, CERM, 10 uF, 35 V, +/- 10%, X6S, 0805 0805 GRM21BC8YA106KE11
L
MuRata
C127, C128 2 0.1uF CAP, CERM, 0.1 uF, 16 V, +/- 5%, X7R, 0603 0603 C0603C104J4RACTU Kemet
C131, C132 2 0.22uF CAP, CERM, 0.22 uF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603 C0603C224K4RACTU Kemet
C134,
C136,
C138,
C141,
C145,
C155,
C156,
C160,
C161, C188
10 1uF CAP, CERM, 1 uF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603 GRM188R71E105KA12
D
MuRata
C142,
C144,
C150, C154
4 1500pF CAP, CERM, 1500 pF, 100 V, +/- 5%, X7R, 0603 0603 06031C152JAT2A AVX
C143, C151 2 3900pF CAP, CERM, 3900 pF, 100 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603 GRM188R72A392KA01
D
MuRata
C147, C148 2 2700pF CAP, CERM, 2700 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0603 0603 GRM1885C1H272JA01
D
MuRata
C149 1 10pF CAP, CERM, 10 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0603 0603 06035A100JAT2A AVX
C152, C153 2 20pF CAP, CERM, 20 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0603 0603 GRM1885C1H200JA01
D
MuRata
C157,
C181, C184
3 1000pF CAP, CERM, 1000 pF, 100 V, +/- 5%, X7R, 0603 0603 06031C102JAT2A AVX
C158, C159 2 100uF CAP, CERM, 100 uF, 10 V, +/- 20%, X5R, 1206_190 1206_190 C3216X5R1A107M160A
C
TDK
C162, C164 2 12pF CAP, CERM, 12 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0603 0603 C0603C120J5GACTU Kemet
C163,
C165,
C166,
C167,
C168,
C169,
C174,
C176,
C177,
C178, C187
11 0.1uF CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 25 V, +/- 5%, X7R, 0603 0603 06033C104JAT2A AVX
C170, C171 2 6.8pF CAP, CERM, 6.8 pF, 50 V, +/- 4%, C0G/NP0, 0603 0603 06035A6R8CAT2A AVX
C172, C175 2 2.2uF CAP, CERM, 2.2 µF, 35 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0603 0603 GRM188R6YA225KA12
D
MuRata
C185, C186 2 27pF CAP, CERM, 27 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0603 0603 06035A270JAT2A AVX
C221 1 0.22uF CAP, CERM, 0.22 µF, 10 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0603 0603 GRM188R61A224KA01
D
MuRata
C222 1 4.7uF CAP, CERM, 4.7 µF, 10 V, +/- 20%, X5R, 0603 0603 GRM188R61A475MAAJ MuRata
C223,
C228, C229
3 10uF CAP, CERM, 10 µF, 10 V, +/- 20%, X5R, 0603 0603 GRM188R61A106ME69
D
MuRata
C224, C226 2 22uF CAP, CERM, 22 µF, 6.3 V, +/- 20%, X5R, 0603 0603 GRM188R60J226MEA0
D
MuRata
C225 1 0.1uF CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0603 0603 GRM188R61C104KA01
D
MuRata
C227 1 0.47uF CAP, CERM, 0.47 µF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603 GRM188R71E474KA12
D
MuRata
D1, D2, D4,
D10

Q8, Q9,
Q10, Q11,
Q12, Q13,
Q19, Q20,
Q21, Q22
16 MOSFET N CH 100V D2PAK TO-263-3, D²Pak (2
Leads + Tab), TO-
263AB
TK65G10N1,RQ Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage- -
Q14, Q15 2 100V MOSFET, N-CH, 100 V, 21 A, PowerPAK SO-8 PowerPAK SO-8 SI7454DDP-T1-GE3 Vishay-Siliconix None
Q16, Q17,
Q18
3 60V MOSFET, N-CH, 60 V, 0.24 A, SOT-23 SOT-23 2N7002E-T1-E3 Vishay-Siliconix None
R1, R5, R8,
R43
4 95.3k RES, 95.3 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW060395K3FKEA Vishay-Dale
R2, R19,
R23, R172
4 634 RES, 634, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW0603634RFKEA Vishay-Dale
R3, R9,
R20, R171
4 9.09k RES, 9.09 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW06039K09FKEA Vishay-Dale
R4, R34,
R116,
R121,
R122,
R123, R131
7 100k RES, 100 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603 CRCW0603100KFKEA Vishay-Dale
R6, R87 2 49.9k RES, 49.9 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603 ERJ-3EKF4992V Panasonic
R7, R11,
R81, R86,
R89, R139,
R144,
R148,
R151,
R152, R154
11 10.0k RES, 10.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW060310K0FKEA Vishay-Dale
R10 1 1.00k RES, 1.00 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 ERJ-3EKF1001V Panasonic
R12, R157 2 49.9k RES, 49.9 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW060349K9FKEA Vishay-Dale
R13, R158 2 40.2k RES, 40.2 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW060340K2FKEA Vishay-Dale
R14, R159 2 24.9 RES, 24.9, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 0805 CRCW080524R9FKEA Vishay-Dale
R15, R167 2 40.2k RES, 40.2 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603 ERJ-3EKF4022V Panasonic
R16 1 0.001 RES, 0.001, 1%, 7 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0,
6.6x3x6.9mm
6.6x3x6.9mm WSLP27261L000FEA Vishay-Dale
R17, R169 2 51.1k RES, 51.1 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW060351K1FKEA Vishay-Dale
R18, R170 2 54.9k RES, 54.9 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW060354K9FKEA Vishay-Dale
R21, R32,
R173, R184
4 0.001 RES, 0.001, 1%, 3 W, 6.6x3x6.9mm 6.6x3x6.9mm WSL27261L000FEB Vishay-Dale
R22, R24,
R25, R29,
R33, R35,
R36, R40,
R174,
R175,
R176,
R182,
R185,
R188,
R189, R193
16 49.9k RES, 49.9 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 0805 CRCW080549K9FKEA Vishay-Dale
R26, R27,
R28, R30,
R37, R38,
R39, R41,
R179,
R180,
R181,
R183,
R190,
R191,
R192, R194
16 1.00 RES, 1.00, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 0805 CRCW08051R00FKEA Vishay-Dale
R31, R42,
R56, R57,
R58, R59,
R177,
R178,
R186, R187
10 1.0 RES, 1.0, 5%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW06031R00JNEA Vishay-Dale
R44, R67,
R72, R133,
R135,
R136,
R147,
R163,
R164,
R165, R168
11 0 RES, 0, 5%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 ERJ-3GEY0R00V Panasonic
R45, R60 2 4.70k RES, 4.70 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 RC0603FR-074K7L Yageo America
R46 1 18.2k RES, 18.2 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW060318K2FKEA Vishay-Dale
R47 1 0.068 RES, 0.068, 1%, 1 W, 0612 0612 PRL1632-R068-F-T1 Susumu Co Ltd
R48 1 24.0k RES, 24.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 RC0603FR-0724KL Yageo America
R49 1 7.32k RES, 7.32 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 RC0603FR-077K32L Yageo America
R50 1 52.3k RES, 52.3 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 RC0603FR-0752K3L Yageo America
R51 1 10.0 RES, 10.0, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW060310R0FKEA Vishay-Dale
R52, R73 2 10.5 RES, 10.5, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 RC0603FR-0710R5L Yageo America
R53, R101 2 20.0k RES, 20.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW060320K0FKEA Vishay-Dale
R54, R55,
R95, R166
4 2.0 RES, 2.0, 5%, 0.125 W, 0805 0805 CRCW08052R00JNEA Vishay-Dale
R61, R62,
R63, R64
4 10.0k RES, 10.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603 CRCW060310K0FKEA Vishay-Dale
R65, R68,
R69, R71,
R120, R195
6 499 RES, 499, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603 CRCW0603499RFKEA Vishay-Dale
R70 1 1.15k RES, 1.15 k, 0.1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 RT0603BRD071K15L Yageo America
R74, R93 2 10.0k RES, 10.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 RC0603FR-0710KL Yageo America
R76 1 4.42k RES, 4.42 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW06034K42FKEA Vishay-Dale
R78 1 26.7k RES, 26.7 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW060326K7FKEA Vishay-Dale
R80, R138 2 1.00k RES, 1.00 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603 CRCW06031K00FKEA Vishay-Dale
R82 1 1.00k RES, 1.00 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 RC0603FR-071KL Yageo America
R84 1 1.00Meg RES, 1.00 M, 1%, 0.125 W, 0603 0603 MCT06030C1004FP500 Vishay/Beyschlag
R90, R91 2 4.99k RES, 4.99 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW06034K99FKEA Vishay-Dale
R92, R94,
R155, R156
4 10.0k RES, 10.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 ERJ-3EKF1002V Panasonic
R96 1 0.51 RES, 0.51, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603 ERJ-3RQFR51V Panasonic
R99 1 10k RES, 10 k, 5%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603 CRCW060310K0JNEA Vishay-Dale
R111,
R112,
R114,
R117,
R124, R132
6 1.50k RES, 1.50 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 RC0603FR-071K5L Yageo America
Designator Quantity Value Description PackageReference PartNumber Manufacturer Alternate PartNumber Alternate Manufacturer
R113,
R115,
R128, R130
4 49.9 RES, 49.9, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603 CRCW060349R9FKEA Vishay-Dale
R118,
R119,
R125, R127
4 100 RES, 100, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603 CRCW0603100RFKEA Vishay-Dale
R126, R129 2 3.30k RES, 3.30 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 RC0603FR-073K3L Yageo America
R134 1 1.00 RES, 1.00, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603 CRCW06031R00FKEA Vishay-Dale
R137 1 1.00Meg RES, 1.00 M, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603 CRCW06031M00FKEA Vishay-Dale
R140, R150 2 1.00Meg RES, 1.00 M, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW06031M00FKEA Vishay-Dale
R141 1 100 RES, 100, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW0603100RFKEA Vishay-Dale
R142 1 0 RES, 0, 5%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW06030000Z0EA Vishay-Dale
R143 1 4.87k RES, 4.87 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW06034K87FKEA Vishay-Dale
R145 1 2.00k RES, 2.00 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW06032K00FKEA Vishay-Dale
R146 1 51 RES, 51, 5%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW060351R0JNEA Vishay-Dale
R149 1 1.00k RES, 1.00 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW06031K00FKEA Vishay-Dale
R153 1 8.06k RES, 8.06 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW06038K06FKEA Vishay-Dale
R162 1 2.00k RES, 2.00 k, 0.5%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 RT0603DRE072KL Yageo America
R200 1 4.87k RES, 4.87 k, 0.1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 RG1608P-4871-B-T5 Susumu Co Ltd
R201 1 4.70 RES, 4.70, 0.5%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 RT0603DRE074R7L Yageo America
S1, S2 2 Switch, Tactile, SPST-NO, 0.05A, 12V, SMT Switch, 4.4x2x2.9 mm TL1015AF160QG E-Switch